BEFORE THE VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK MUNICIPAL OFFICERS ELECTORAL BOARD

IRENE AVITIA,)	
Petitioner-Objector,)	
v.)	Case No. 24 MOEB 01
ZACKERY KIBBONS,)	
Respondent-Candidate.)	

AGENDA

Chairman-Trustee William Ruhl, Member, Village Clerk April Arellano, Member, and Trustee John Johnson, Member, constituting the Village of Franklin Park Municipal Officers Electoral Board for the hearing and passing upon the objection of Irene Avitia to the nomination papers of Zackery Kibbons, as an independent candidate for election to the office Village President of the Village of Franklin Park, to be voted upon at the consolidated election scheduled for April 1, 2025, will meet on Thursday, December 19, 2024, at 10:00 A.M., in the Community Room at the Village of Franklin Park Police Station, 9451 W. Belmont Avenue, Franklin Park, Illinois 60131.

The following items of business will be considered:

- 1. Call to order of Electoral Board.
- 2. Roll call.
- 3. Avitia v. Kibbons, Case No. 24 MOEB 01.
 - (a) Execution of final decision.
- 4. Public comment.
- 5. Adjournment.